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European Veterans Circuit
veteran Womens Foil 40-50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, structured order - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
32 JENSEN Lene DEN 13/10/1968

LUPINETTI Catiucha GBR 9/9/1971
KICKBUSCH Karin GER 20/6/1979

17 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 25/11/1977
DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter HUN 23/2/1979

27 NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN 21/11/1965
GYURKÁN Judit HUN 17/9/1965

51 HANÁKNÉ PALOTÁS Tímea HUN 23/7/1970
TORDA Melinda HUN 1/3/1970
VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika HUN 11/11/1972

18 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN 1/7/1972
MARÓT Piroska HUN 3/6/1972

2 BERNÁT Andrea HUN 12/2/1977
54 PALOTAI Enikõ HUN 5/2/1964

5 KÓSA Judit HUN 6/6/1971
43 SZEREDAY Judith ROU 14/5/1962

3 MAZINA Elena RUS 12/1/1973
9 TILLIAKHODZHAEVA Zarina RUS 14/5/1972
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European Veterans Circuit
veteran Womens Foil 40-50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

18 fencers

1 poules: round

18 fencers
3 poules of 6
Separation by : countries
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
veteran Womens Foil 40-50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:10    Piste 10
V/M ind. HS rank

TORDA Melinda HUN  1  0  3  1  2 0.000 -18 7 6
BRUCKNER Andrea HUN  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 2 17 3
BERNÁT Andrea HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
MARÓT Piroska HUN  V  0  0  3  V 0.400 -7 13 4
TILLIAKHODZHAEVA Zarina RUS  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
LUPINETTI Catiucha GBR  V  4  0  2  0 0.200 -11 11 5

Poule No 2    10:10    Piste 11
V/M ind. HS rank

NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN  2  4  0  4  4 0.000 -10 14 6
HERCZEG Krisztina HUN V4  V  V  0  2 0.600 5 16 2
PALOTAI Enikõ HUN  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 -2 18 4
VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónik HUN  V  0  2  1  3 0.200 -9 11 5
MAZINA Elena RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
KICKBUSCH Karin GER  V V3  4  V  1 0.600 -1 18 3

Poule No 3    10:10    Piste 12
V/M ind. HS rank

GYURKÁN Judit HUN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 15 23 2
DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter HUN  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 3 17 3
KÓSA Judit HUN V4 V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
HANÁKNÉ PALOTÁS Tímea HUN  0  0  4  2  V 0.200 -11 11 5
SZEREDAY Judith ROU  1  0  0  V  V 0.400 -10 11 4
JENSEN Lene DEN  1  4  2  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
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European Veterans Circuit
veteran Womens Foil 40-50+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 BERNÁT Andrea HUN UTE 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 MAZINA Elena RUS RUS 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 KÓSA Judit HUN VASAS 1.000 15 24 qualifier
4 GYURKÁN Judit HUN OSC 0.800 15 23 qualifier
5 TILLIAKHODZHAEVA Zarina RUS RUS 0.800 13 23 qualifier
6 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN ANGELS 0.600 5 16 qualifier
7 DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter HUN BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.600 3 17 qualifier
8 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE 0.600 2 17 qualifier
9 KICKBUSCH Karin GER GER 0.600 -1 18 qualifier

10 PALOTAI Enikõ HUN UTE 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
11 MARÓT Piroska HUN SZÚRKA-PISZKA VSE 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
12 SZEREDAY Judith ROU ROU 0.400 -10 11 qualifier
13 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónik HUN SZTE-VK 0.200 -9 11 qualifier
14 HANÁKNÉ PALOTÁS Tímea HUN OSC 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
14 LUPINETTI Catiucha GBR GBR 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
16 NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN FTC 0.000 -10 14 qualifier
17 JENSEN Lene DEN DEN 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
18 TORDA Melinda HUN OSC 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 40+
Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
1 1 BERNÁT Andrea HUN 12/2/1977
2 2 MAZINA Elena RUS 12/1/1973
3 3 KÓSA Judit HUN 6/6/1971
4 5 TILLIAKHODZHAEVA Zarina RUS 14/5/1972
5 6 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 25/11/1977
6 7 DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter HUN 23/2/1979
7 8 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN 1/7/1972
8 9 KICKBUSCH Karin GER 20/6/1979
9 11 MARÓT Piroska HUN 3/6/1972

10 13 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika HUN 11/11/1972
11 14 LUPINETTI Catiucha GBR 9/9/1971
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 40+
Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Direct tableau
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Veterán Nõi Tõr 40+ page 1/1

1 BERNÁT Andrea HUN

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 MARÓT Piroska HUN

8 KICKBUSCH Karin GER    10/3

5 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 TILLIAKHODZHAEV RUS

3 KÓSA Judit HUN

14 --------- ---

11 LUPINETTI Catiucha GBR

6 DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter HUN    10/4

7 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN

10 VAN LEEUWEN-POL HUN    10/6

15 --------- ---

2 MAZINA Elena RUS

BERNÁT Andrea

Tableau of 8

KICKBUSCH Karin
   10/4

HERCZEG Krisztina

TILLIAKHODZHAEV
   5/4

KÓSA Judit

DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter
   10/6

BRUCKNER Andrea

MAZINA Elena
   10/2

BERNÁT Andrea

Elõdöntõ

TILLIAKHODZHAEV

   10/9

KÓSA Judit

MAZINA Elena

   10/9

TILLIAKHODZHAEV

Döntõ

MAZINA Elena

   10/4
TILLIAKHODZHAEV
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 40+
Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name d.o.b. nat. club
1 TILLIAKHODZHAEVA Zarina 14/5/1972 RUS RUS
2 MAZINA Elena 12/1/1973 RUS RUS
3 BERNÁT Andrea 12/2/1977 HUN UTE
3 KÓSA Judit 6/6/1971 HUN VASAS
5 HERCZEG Krisztina 25/11/1977 HUN ANGELS
6 DR.VITÁLYOS Eszter 23/2/1979 HUN BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ S
7 BRUCKNER Andrea 1/7/1972 HUN SZÚRKA-PISZKA VS
8 KICKBUSCH Karin 20/6/1979 GER GER
9 MARÓT Piroska 3/6/1972 HUN SZÚRKA-PISZKA VS

10 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Móni 11/11/1972 HUN SZTE-VK
11 LUPINETTI Catiucha 9/9/1971 GBR GBR
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 50+
Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
1 4 GYURKÁN Judit HUN 17/9/1965
2 10 PALOTAI Enikõ HUN 5/2/1964
3 12 SZEREDAY Judith ROU 14/5/1962
4 14 HANÁKNÉ PALOTÁS Tímea HUN 23/7/1970
5 16 NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN 21/11/1965
6 17 JENSEN Lene DEN 13/10/1968
7 18 TORDA Melinda HUN 1/3/1970
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 50+
Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 7 fencers

Direct tableau
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Veterán Nõi Tõr 50+ page 1/1

1 GYURKÁN Judit HUN OSC

Tableau of 8

8 --------- ---

5 NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN FTC

4 HANÁKNÉ PALOTÁS Tímea HUN OSC    10/2

3 SZEREDAY Judith ROU ROU

6 JENSEN Lene DEN DEN DNF

7 TORDA Melinda HUN OSC

2 PALOTAI Enikõ HUN UTE    10/2

GYURKÁN Judit

Elõdöntõ

NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea
   6/2

JENSEN Lene

PALOTAI Enikõ
   10/4

GYURKÁN Judit

Döntõ

PALOTAI Enikõ

   10/2
GYURKÁN Judit
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 50+
Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club d.o.b.
1 GYURKÁN Judit HUN OSC 17/9/1965
2 PALOTAI Enikõ HUN UTE 5/2/1964
3 JENSEN Lene DEN DEN 13/10/1968
3 NOVOSZELSZKI Andrea HUN FTC 21/11/1965
5 SZEREDAY Judith ROU ROU 14/5/1962
6 HANÁKNÉ PALOTÁS Tímea HUN OSC 23/7/1970
7 TORDA Melinda HUN OSC 1/3/1970
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 60-70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Fencers (present, structured order - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.
34 BEHRMANN Sabine GER 18/5/1958

FELLEGI Ildikó Éva HUN 13/3/1954
KOLCZONAY Judit HUN 7/3/1955
SZILÁGYI Csilla HUN 10/7/1958
PALM Kerstin SWE 5/2/1946
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 60-70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

5 fencers

1 poules: round

5 fencers
1 poule of 5
Separation by : countries
5 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 5 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 60-70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:00    Piste 12
V/M ind. HS rank

FELLEGI Ildikó Éva HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
KOLCZONAY Judit HUN  3  V  V  3 0.500 0 16 3
BEHRMANN Sabine GER  1  4  0  1 0.000 -14 6 5
SZILÁGYI Csilla HUN  1  2  V  2 0.250 -5 10 4
PALM Kerstin SWE  4  V  V  V 0.750 8 19 2
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 60-70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group
1 FELLEGI Ildikó Éva HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier
2 PALM Kerstin SWE 0.750 8 19 qualifier
3 KOLCZONAY Judit HUN 0.500 0 16 qualifier
4 SZILÁGYI Csilla HUN 0.250 -5 10 qualifier
5 BEHRMANN Sabine GER 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
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Veterán Nõi Tõr 60-70+ page 1/1

1 FELLEGI Ildikó Éva HUN

Tableau of 8

8 --------- ---

5 BEHRMANN Sabine GER

4 SZILÁGYI Csilla HUN    10/8

3 KOLCZONAY Judit HUN

6 --------- ---

7 --------- ---

2 PALM Kerstin SWE

FELLEGI Ildikó Éva

Elõdöntõ

SZILÁGYI Csilla
   10/2

KOLCZONAY Judit

PALM Kerstin
   7/6

FELLEGI Ildikó Éva

Döntõ

KOLCZONAY Judit

   10/5
FELLEGI Ildikó Éva
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European Veterans Circuit
Veteran Womens Foil 60-70+

Törökbálint, 2019. 09. 14.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.
1 FELLEGI Ildikó Éva HUN 13/3/1954
2 KOLCZONAY Judit HUN 7/3/1955
3 PALM Kerstin SWE 5/2/1946
3 SZILÁGYI Csilla HUN 10/7/1958
5 BEHRMANN Sabine GER 18/5/1958
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